GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

75 Y 5 M 0 D/Male

07/12/2023   1:56:05PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

DINESH

₹115,043.00 

₹15,880.00 

₹ 99,163.00

₹ 0.00

Ninety-Nine Thousand One Hundred Sixty-Three Only